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115 ROCKINGHAM STREET

New Bellows
Falls Garage
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100% DESIGN
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SCALE:
1

ROCKINGHAM STREET - WEST ELEVATION
EXTERIOR NOTES:

1. EXTERIOR SIDING - CORRUGATED METAL SIDING

EXISTING EXTERIOR BUILDING SIGNAGE 

TO BE EXPOSED AND SEALED.  

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

EXTERIOR WINDOWS:  DOUBLE PANE FIBERGLASS 

INSULATED WINDOWS.   CASEMENT, AWNING, SINGLE 

HUNG, AND FIXED.   BLACK COLOR.

EXTERIOR SIDING - SMOOTH METAL PANEL SIDING,  CONCEALED 

FASTENER FLAT PANEL DESIGNER SERIES PER SPEC.   

SEE BUILDING SECTIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION ASSEMBLIES

EXTERIOR STOREFRONT: CRL GLASS ENTRANCE SYSTEM . 

BLACK COLOR. 
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ROCKINGHAM STREET - NORTHWEST ELEVATION
SCALE:
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CANAL STREET WEST ELEVATION
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ROCKINGHAM STREET - SOUTHWEST ELEVATION

FLASHING

9.3.
EXTERIOR SIDING - EXISTING EXPOSED 

CLEAR SEALED CONCRETE.  

EPDM ROOF
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